
复旦大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

618分及以上 59 59
617 10 69
616 11 80
615 14 94
614 16 110
613 12 122
612 24 146
611 22 168
610 36 204
609 28 232
608 19 251
607 40 291
606 34 325
605 36 361
604 40 401
603 48 449
602 47 496
601 54 550
600 61 611
599 48 659
598 57 716
597 57 773
596 76 849
595 68 917
594 78 995
593 69 1064
592 73 1137
591 71 1208
590 81 1289
589 93 1382
588 92 1474
587 86 1560
586 82 1642
585 92 1734
584 112 1846
583 96 1942
582 89 2031
581 100 2131
580 93 2224
579 112 2336
578 103 2439
577 107 2546
576 100 2646
575 109 2755
574 118 2873
573 127 3000
572 117 3117
571 127 3244
570 124 3368
569 95 3463
568 129 3592
567 128 3720
566 124 3844
565 96 3940
564 107 4047
563 105 4152
562 111 4263
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 118 4381
560 97 4478
559 114 4592
558 118 4710
557 111 4821
556 118 4939
555 95 5034
554 92 5126
553 100 5226
552 105 5331
551 84 5415
550 78 5493
549 97 5590
548 108 5698
547 96 5794
546 71 5865
545 74 5939
544 86 6025
543 74 6099
542 64 6163
541 70 6233
540 80 6313
539 64 6377
538 82 6459
537 53 6512
536 68 6580
535 62 6642
534 64 6706
533 45 6751
532 57 6808
531 45 6853
530 57 6910
529 56 6966
528 45 7011
527 40 7051
526 39 7090
525 32 7122
524 33 7155
523 29 7184
522 35 7219
521 29 7248
520 26 7274
519 31 7305
518 28 7333
517 22 7355
516 22 7377
515 28 7405
514 22 7427
513 20 7447
512 24 7471
511 18 7489
510 26 7515
509 16 7531
508 15 7546
507 10 7556
506 16 7572
505 6 7578
504 19 7597
503 15 7612
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